Position

Director Of Office On Aging

Deputy Director Of Programs &
Operations

Deputy Director For
Administration

Behavioral Health Services
Supervisor

Social Services Supervisor |l
Supervising Program Specialist
Supervising Program Specialist
Social Services Practitioner llI
Social Services Supervisor Il
Social Services Practitioner llI
Senior Program Specialist
Social Services Practitioner llI
Senior Program Specialist
Social Services Practitioner llI

Office On Aging Program
Specialist Il

Senior Accountant

Office On Aging Program
Specialist Il

Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Social Services Practitioner Ill
Supervising Accountant
Accountant I

Office On Aging Program
Specialist Il

Social Services Practitioner Il

Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Office On Aging

Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Total Wages

$193,853
$154,953

$142,146

$102,527

$96,318
$93,503
$90,503
$88,245
$87,939
$86,189
$84,276
$83,554
$81,848
$80,670
$80,417

$80,307
$79,620

$78,807

$77,868
$76,589
$75,079
$67,253

$64,151
$64,105

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,141
$24,385

$25,273

$20,865

$15,904
$19,898
$19,577
$19,119
$15,012
$19,114
$18,913
$18,835
$18,647
$18,525
$18,495

$18,483
$18,411

$14,027

$18,223
$17,748
$17,829
$17,085

$16,515
$16,747



Social Services Practitioner Ill
Accounting Technician |

Social Services Practitioner Ill
Health Education Assistant |l

Office On Aging Program
Specialist Il

Executive Assistant | - At Will
Contracts And Services Officer
Social Services Practitioner Il|
Social Services Practitioner Il|
Social Services Practitioner Il|
Social Services Practitioner Il|
Accountant Il

Office Assistant IlI

Office On Aging Services
Assistant

Office Assistant Il
Social Services Practitioner Il

Office On Aging Services
Assistant

Office On Aging Program
Specialist |

Office On Aging Services
Assistant

Accounting Technician |
Social Services Practitioner |

Senior Citizen Nutrition
Program Site Manager

Social Services Practitioner Il

Office On Aging Services
Assistant

Registered Nurse I

Office Assistant Ill

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Office On Aging

Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging

$63,078
$60,790
$60,313
$59,955
$56,285

$55,974
$55,711
$55,695
$55,580
$54,553
$54,175
$53,063
$50,988
$49,294

$47,279
$46,738
$44,793

$44,754

$44,328

$43,950
$40,699
$39,360

$38,739
$38,738

$38,060
$37,642

$16,638
$15,629
$16,342
$16,302
$15,884

$16,706
$11,230
$15,849
$15,835
$15,725
$15,683
$15,561
$15,341
$15,159

$14,943
$13,261
$14,601

$14,677

$14,622

$14,568
$14,239
$14,094

$14,068
$13,988

$9,947
$13,911



Office On Aging Services
Assistant

Social Services Practitioner Il

Senior Citizen Nutrition
Progress Assistant

Nutritionist
Registered Nurse |

Office On Aging Services
Assistant

Accounting Assistant Il
Registered Nurse |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

Office On Aging Services
Assistant

Office On Aging Services
Assistant

Office On Aging Services
Assistant

Office On Aging Services
Assistant

Office On Aging Services
Assistant

Social Services Practitioner |

Office On Aging Services
Assistant

Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |

Registered Nurse |

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging

Office On Aging
Office On Aging
Office On Aging

$37,435

$36,726
$36,325

$36,199
$34,749
$33,503

$33,040
$31,940
$31,771
$27,978
$27,916

$25,893

$22,289

$20,982

$19,979

$15.857
$14,347

$8,856
$1,421
$1,389

$13,883

$11,388
$13,769

$11,188
$9,569
$13,467

$13,423

$8,233
$13,282
$10,411
$12,024

$8,550

$5,867

$2,308

$7,947

$5,859
$6,516

$1,609
$150
$140



