Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Office On Aging		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$193,853	\$26,141
Deputy Director Of Programs & Operations		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$154,953	\$24,385
Deputy Director For Administration		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$142,146	\$25,273
Behavioral Health Services Supervisor		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$102,527	\$20,865
Social Services Supervisor II		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$96,318	\$15,904
Supervising Program Specialist		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$93,503	\$19,898
Supervising Program Specialist		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$90,503	\$19,577
Social Services Practitioner III		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$88,245	\$19,119
Social Services Supervisor II		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$87,939	\$15,012
Social Services Practitioner III		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$86,189	\$19,114
Senior Program Specialist		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$84,276	\$18,913
Social Services Practitioner III		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$83,554	\$18,835
Senior Program Specialist		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$81,848	\$18,647
Social Services Practitioner III		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$80,670	\$18,525
Office On Aging Program Specialist II		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$80,417	\$18,495
Senior Accountant		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$80,307	\$18,483
Office On Aging Program Specialist II		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$79,620	\$18,411
Administrative Services Analyst II		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$78,807	\$14,027
Social Services Practitioner III		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$77,868	\$18,223
Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$76,589	\$17,748
Accountant II		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$75,079	\$17,829
Office On Aging Program Specialist II		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$67,253	\$17,085
Social Services Practitioner III		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$64,151	\$16,515
Administrative Services Analyst II		Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$64,105	\$16,747

Social Services Practitioner III	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$63,078	\$16,638
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$60,790	\$15,629
Social Services Practitioner III	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$60,313	\$16,342
Health Education Assistant II	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$59,955	\$16,302
Office On Aging Program Specialist II	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$56,285	\$15,884
Executive Assistant I - At Will	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$55,974	\$16,706
Contracts And Services Officer	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$55,711	\$11,230
Social Services Practitioner III	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$55,695	\$15,849
Social Services Practitioner III	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$55,580	\$15,835
Social Services Practitioner III	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$54,553	\$15,725
Social Services Practitioner III	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$54,175	\$15,683
Accountant II	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$53,063	\$15,561
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$50,988	\$15,341
Office On Aging Services Assistant	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$49,294	\$15,159
Office Assistant II	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$47,279	\$14,943
Social Services Practitioner III	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$46,738	\$13,261
Office On Aging Services Assistant	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$44,793	\$14,601
Office On Aging Program Specialist I	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$44,754	\$14,677
Office On Aging Services Assistant	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$44,328	\$14,622
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$43,950	\$14,568
Social Services Practitioner I	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$40,699	\$14,239
Senior Citizen Nutrition Program Site Manager	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$39,360	\$14,094
Social Services Practitioner III	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$38,739	\$14,068
Office On Aging Services Assistant	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$38,738	\$13,988
Registered Nurse II	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$38,060	\$9,947
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$37,642	\$13,911

Office On Aging Services Assistant	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$37,435	\$13,883
Social Services Practitioner III	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$36,726	\$11,388
Senior Citizen Nutrition Progress Assistant	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$36,325	\$13,769
Nutritionist	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$36,199	\$11,188
Registered Nurse I	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$34,749	\$9,569
Office On Aging Services Assistant	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$33,503	\$13,467
Accounting Assistant II	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$33,040	\$13,423
Registered Nurse I	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$31,940	\$8,233
Office Assistant II	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$31,771	\$13,282
Office Assistant II	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$27,978	\$10,411
Office On Aging Services Assistant	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$27,916	\$12,024
Office On Aging Services Assistant	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$25,893	\$8,550
Office On Aging Services Assistant	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$22,289	\$5,867
Office On Aging Services Assistant	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$20,982	\$2,308
Office On Aging Services Assistant	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$19,979	\$7,947
Social Services Practitioner I	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$15,857	\$5,859
Office On Aging Services Assistant	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$14,347	\$6,516
Registered Nurse I	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$8,856	\$1,609
Registered Nurse I	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$1,421	\$150
Registered Nurse I	Riverside County	Office On Aging	\$1,389	\$140